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BUYING SELLING
US DOLLAR USD

113.2676 113.4676
STG POUND GBP

154.9788 155.2865
EURO EUR

129.3682 129.6159
SA RAND ZAR

7-3790 7-3942
KES / USHS UGS/UGX

31.0221 31.1651
KES / TSHS TZS

20.2965 20.4207
KES / RWF RWF

9.0420 9.2701
KES / BIF BRF/BIF

17.5424 17.6573
AE DIRHAM AED

30.8337 30.8957
CAN $ CAD

90.7448 90.9342
S FRANC CHF

124.1970 124.4299
JPY (100) JPY

98.9410 99.1330
SW KRONER SEK

12.6747 12.6992
NOR KRONER NOK

13.0711 13.09068
DAN KRONER DKK

17.4467 17.4802
IND RUPEE INR

1.5322 1.5351
HONGKONG DOLLAR  HKD

14.5392 14.5649
SINGAPORE DOLLAR SGD

84.1513 84.3500
SAUDI RIYAL SAR

30.1765 30.2347
CHINESE YUAN RMB/CNY

17.7976 17.8515
AUSTRALIAN $ AUD

Tulipe Ushuru Tujitegemee!



Austrian Schilling
Belgian Francs
Deutche Mark
Dutch Guilder
Finnish Mark
French Franc

100 Italian Lire
100 Spanish Peseta
Polish zloty
Nigeria naira
Bahrain dinar
Thailand baht
New Zealand dolar
SAUDI ARABIA
Mauritius rupee
Malaysian ringgit
Moroccan dinar
Turkish lira
Kuwait dinar
Namibian dollar
Ethiopian Birr

Egypt Pound
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ATS
BFR/BEF
DEM
NLG/ANG
FIM
N/A
ITL
ESP
PLN
NGN
BHD
THB
NZD
SAR
MUR
MYR
MAD
TRY
KWD
NAD
ETB

EGP

82.7194

0.4016
3.2070
66.1449
58.7047
21.7582
19.7221
6.6813
77-7519
28.6227
0.2733
300.4986
3.4116
77.7125
30.1892
2.5956
27.1053
12.3092
8.3700
374.8429
7-3653
2.2704

7.1082
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PUBLIC

82.8881

9.4196
3.2131
66.2716
58.8171
21.7998
19.7598
6.6941
77-9007
28.68091
0.2744
301.0690
3.4197
77-9064
30.2457
2.6182
27.1791
12.3376
8.4052
376.4761
7-3879
2.2941

7.2570
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Ghana Cedi S

17.9841 18.7603
Ukraine Hryvnia UAH

4.0594 4.0740
Qatar Riyal QAR

31.1093 31.1813
COLOMBIA corp

0.0285 0.0286
INDONESIA IDR

0.0079 0.0079
Botswanan Pula BWP

9.8005 9.8518
Taiwanese Dollar TWD

4.1055 4.1172
Russian RUB

1.4961 1.4991
Seychelles SCR

8.5224 8.5375
Malawi MWK

0.1360 0.1415
Hungary HUF

0.3658 0.3670
Jordan Dinar JOD

159.5775 160.3107
South Korean KRW

0.0955 0.0956
CFA Franc BCEAO XOF

0.1968 0.1996
Madagascar MGA

0.0283 0.0286
BERMUDA BMD

113.3000 113.5000
Central Africa XAF

0.1900 0.1984
F1JI FJD

53.2623 54.1509
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